HUSBC 20-21

Bowler Of the Year
Male Female
Michael Webber Maureen Brink
All City Team Male All City Team Female
Ben Racoma 232.71 Alexandra Johnson  226.05
Michael Webber 231.91 Maureen Brink 213.61
Tony Churchey 230.21 Whitney Boggus 210.97
Adam Brink 226.88 Anna Tankersley 205.29
Jeffrey Johnson Sr  226.55 Tiffany Clark 199.88
Nathan Barnes 226.02 Cathy Hovator-Hill  199.85
Kyle Scroggins 225.65 Sherri Maksimowski 199.62
Ernest Reese 225.27 Kaci Campbell 199.29
James Lavigne 111 224.00 Krystina Nealon 197.57
Ronjay Johnson 223.93 Janice Davis 196.19
High Avg Senior Male High Avg Senior Female
Ben Racoma 232.71 Cathy Hovator-Hill  199.85
Tony Churchy 230.21 Sherri Maksimowski 199.62
Jeffrey Johnson Sr  226.55 Janice Davis 196.19
Kyle Scroggins 225.65 Dana Dolly 194.20
Ernest Reese 225.27 Debra Saint 191.979
Ronjay Johnson 223.93 Annette Wilson 191.977
Mark Priest 223.82 Susan Rogers 179.19
Joseph Pirani 221.74 Nancy Byrd 185.16
David Rogers 221.65 Janet Erickson 178.94
Barton Eby 221.28 Nancy Byrd 176.64
House Teams
Madison Bowling Center
Male Female
Michael Webber 231.91 Maureen Brink 213.61
James Lavigne III ~ 224.00 Anna Tankersley 199.39
Alex Handback 221.88 Jan Sanders 191.51
David Rogers 221.65 Tyna Webber 188.19
Tony Churchey 219.91 Denise Sipes 166.43
Timothy Lindsey II  218.19 Jacquelyne Beard 163.66
James “Scott” Craig 215.28 Dawn Craig 160.48
Kelly Wright 215.02 Sandra Seymour 157.10
Dale Tolgo 213.78 Rose Phillips 152.23
Charles Nottingham 212.55 Margaret Hargrave  151.90



Male

Tony Churchey
Michael Webber
Jeffrey Johnson Sr
Nathan Barnes
Ernest Reese
Ronjay Johnson
Mark Priest
Chris Hayes
Kelly Wright
Michael Price

Male

Ben Racoma
Kyle Scroggins
Adam Brink
Aaron Nguyen
Thomas Beverly
Ricky Clark
Anthony Willis
Stanley Jeffries
Richard Snee Sr
Steve Morvay

Male

Adam Brink
Rodger Preston Sr
Richard Snee Sr
Quinton Preston II
Larry Honea
Stanley Finley
Bill Perry 11

Ken Campbell
Lee Herring
William Everett

230.21
227.07
226.55
226.02
225.27
223.93
223.82
223.60
223.47
222.40

232.71
225.65
222.75
220.63
218.23
217.33
216.73
215.27
214.76
214.44

226.88
210.66
209.61
207.33
203.72
201.09
200.98
200.43
199.93
197.23

AMF Pin Palace

Redstone Lanes

Stars & Strikes

Female
Alexandra Johnson
Anna Tankersley

Sherri Maksimowski

Dana Dolly
Debra Saint
Susan Rogers
April Boggus
Ashley Camp
Annah Bunn
Caroll Costello

Female
Maureen Brink
Tiffany Clark
Krystina Nealon
Janice Davis
Annette Wilson
Marykaye Caudle
Janet Erickson
Nancy Byrd
Amy Cutter
Terri Fowler

Female
Maureen Brink
Whitney Boggus
Kaci Campbell
Cathy Hovator-Hill
Susan Rogers
Erin Smith
Doris Dam
Jessica Preston
Janet Aldridge
Frances Hughes

226.05
205.29
199.62
194.20
191.97
179.19
178.96
177.83
176.75
171.53

212.50
199.88
197.57
196.19
191.97
179.68
178.94
176.64
175.77
175.71

213.75
210.97
199.29
199.85
173.76
172.67
163.29
160.42
159.67
155.00



