

# HUSBC 20-21

## Bowler Of the Year

<b>Male</b>	<b>Female</b>
<b>Michael Webber</b>	<b>Maureen Brink</b>

### All City Team Male

Ben Racoma	232.71
Michael Webber	231.91
Tony Churchey	230.21
Adam Brink	226.88
Jeffrey Johnson Sr	226.55
Nathan Barnes	226.02
Kyle Scroggins	225.65
Ernest Reese	225.27
James Lavigne III	224.00
Ronjay Johnson	223.93

### All City Team Female

Alexandra Johnson	226.05
Maureen Brink	213.61
Whitney Boggus	210.97
Anna Tankersley	205.29
Tiffany Clark	199.88
Cathy Hovator-Hill	199.85
Sherrri Maksimowski	199.62
Kaci Campbell	199.29
Krystina Nealon	197.57
Janice Davis	196.19

### High Avg Senior Male

Ben Racoma	232.71
Tony Churchey	230.21
Jeffrey Johnson Sr	226.55
Kyle Scroggins	225.65
Ernest Reese	225.27
Ronjay Johnson	223.93
Mark Priest	223.82
Joseph Pirani	221.74
David Rogers	221.65
Barton Eby	221.28

### High Avg Senior Female

Cathy Hovator-Hill	199.85
Sherrri Maksimowski	199.62
Janice Davis	196.19
Dana Dolly	194.20
Debra Saint	191.979
Annette Wilson	191.977
Susan Rogers	179.19
Nancy Byrd	185.16
Janet Erickson	178.94
Nancy Byrd	176.64

### House Teams Madison Bowling Center

#### Male

Michael Webber	231.91
James Lavigne III	224.00
Alex Handback	221.88
David Rogers	221.65
Tony Churchey	219.91
Timothy Lindsey II	218.19
James "Scott" Craig	215.28
Kelly Wright	215.02
Dale Tolgo	213.78
Charles Nottingham	212.55

#### Female

Maureen Brink	213.61
Anna Tankersley	199.39
Jan Sanders	191.51
Tyna Webber	188.19
Denise Sipes	166.43
Jacquelyne Beard	163.66
Dawn Craig	160.48
Sandra Seymour	157.10
Rose Phillips	152.23
Margaret Hargrave	151.90

### AMF Pin Palace

#### Male

Tony Churchey	230.21
Michael Webber	227.07
Jeffrey Johnson Sr	226.55
Nathan Barnes	226.02
Ernest Reese	225.27
Ronjay Johnson	223.93
Mark Priest	223.82
Chris Hayes	223.60
Kelly Wright	223.47
Michael Price	222.40

#### Female

Alexandra Johnson	226.05
Anna Tankersley	205.29
Sherri Maksimowski	199.62
Dana Dolly	194.20
Debra Saint	191.97
Susan Rogers	179.19
April Boggus	178.96
Ashley Camp	177.83
Annah Bunn	176.75
Caroll Costello	171.53

### Redstone Lanes

#### Male

Ben Racoma	232.71
Kyle Scroggins	225.65
Adam Brink	222.75
Aaron Nguyen	220.63
Thomas Beverly	218.23
Ricky Clark	217.33
Anthony Willis	216.73
Stanley Jeffries	215.27
Richard Snee Sr	214.76
Steve Morvay	214.44

#### Female

Maureen Brink	212.50
Tiffany Clark	199.88
Krystina Nealon	197.57
Janice Davis	196.19
Annette Wilson	191.97
Marykaye Caudle	179.68
Janet Erickson	178.94
Nancy Byrd	176.64
Amy Cutter	175.77
Terri Fowler	175.71

### Stars & Strikes

#### Male

Adam Brink	226.88
Rodger Preston Sr	210.66
Richard Snee Sr	209.61
Quinton Preston II	207.33
Larry Honea	203.72
Stanley Finley	201.09
Bill Perry II	200.98
Ken Campbell	200.43
Lee Herring	199.93
William Everett	197.23

#### Female

Maureen Brink	213.75
Whitney Boggus	210.97
Kaci Campbell	199.29
Cathy Hovator-Hill	199.85
Susan Rogers	173.76
Erin Smith	172.67
Doris Dam	163.29
Jessica Preston	160.42
Janet Aldridge	159.67
Frances Hughes	155.00